Ltd.
Simply UnbeatableLtd.
Modular and stand-alone versions
Half/full duplex transparent support
Multimode or single mode option
Segment extension up to 2.7 Km (MM fiber)
and 16KM (SM fiber)
Enhanced LED indicators

DC Power Consumption (PU)
(Power Units per module)
Ordering Information
WIZ-103M/ST Single 10BaseT/TX  to 10BaseFL converter, MM FO (850nm, 0-2.7Km, ST), inc. status mgmt
WIZ-103M/VF Single 10BaseT/TX  to 10BaseFL converter, MM FO (850nm, 0-2.7Km, VF-45), inc. status mgmt
WIZ-104M/ST Dual 10BaseT/TX  to 10BaseFL converter, MM FO (850nm, 0-2.7Km, ST), inc. status mgmt
WIZ-104M/VF Dual 10BaseT/TX  to 10BaseFL converter, MM FO (850nm, 0-2.7Km, VF-45), inc. status mgmt
WIZ-103S/ST Single 10BaseT/TX  to 10BaseFL converter, SM FO (1300nm, 0-16Km, ST), inc. status mgmt
WIZ-104S/ST Dual 10BaseT/TX   to 10BaseFL converter, SM FO (1300nm, 0-16Km, ST), inc. status mgmt
WIZ-2016 16 slot modular chassis + NMS slot, 3U 19" rack mount, inc. one universal PS and optional RPS
WIZ-2004 4 slot modular chassis inc. NMS slot, 1.5U 19" rack mount, single universal PS
WIZ-2004R 4 slot modular chassis inc. NMS slot, 1.5U 19" rack mount, dual/redundant universal PS
WIZ-2001 1 slot modular chassis, stand-alone 1U, internal universal PS